2023 Pledge to the 2024 OPERATING BUDGET of St. Matthew's Episcopal Church

To make your pledge to St. Matthew's Episcopal Church, please deliver this form to Sonja Tilley in the Church Office no later than November I. You may also designate your annual pledge through the parish website. Click on the GIVE button at the top left of the home page: www.stmatthewshillsboroug.org

I/we wish to contribute to the operating budget with which St. Matthew's will make manifest the Holy Spirit and strive to fulfill Jesus' mission through its administration, programs, and outreach.

Name			
Address			
City	_State	_Zip	
My/our total Pledge for 2024 will be \$			
O Week O Mont			· · ·
Signature:	Date:		
Signature:	Date:		
Please make checks payable to St. Matthew's Episcopal Church and note "2024 Pledge" on them.			
THOUGHTS & CONSIDERATION ABOUT PLANNED GIVING This is not a part of the Annual Pledge but is presented for your consideration.			
Have you included St. Matthew's in your estate planning? YesNo			
Would you be interested in receiving information on planned giving? YesNo			
St. Matthew's Episcopal Church PO Box 628 Hillsborough, NC, 27278			